10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
SintecOptronics.com sintec.sg sales@sintec.sg sales@SintecOptronics.com ~ 1 ~
SGD Series Micro-nano Optical Elements
The research on micro-nano optical devices and their array modulation optical behavior can realize
new functions such as miniaturization, array, integration and wavefront conversion and form a
variety of new systems. It has made great achievements in micro-nano optical theory, system
application, device design and fabrication. At present, a series of products mainly consisting of
microlenses, phase plates and diffraction devices have been formed and customized by users.

2000 2667 2800 3000 3556 5334
Hexagon
57 130 192 200 207 259 260 300 336 331
400 462 480 560 576 667 700 800 840 1000
1360 2000
Part-numbering:
SGD-MLA -XXXX -XX
 Pitch (µm) Sub aperture shape
 0008: 8µm
0093: 93µm
0400: 400µm
1360: 1360µm
SQ: Square
HX: Hexagon
e.g.: SGD-MLA-0008SQ: Microlense array 8µm pitch square sub-aperture shape.
 SGD-MLA-1360HX: Microlense array 1360µm pitch hexagon sub-aperture shape
2. Phase Plate
10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
SintecOptronics.com sintec.sg sales@sintec.sg sales@SintecOptronics.com ~ 3 ~
The micro-optical phase plate can accurately simulate, correct or modulate the phase of the system,

 Diffraction Angle: 100 degrees.
3.1 Multi-line structured light module
Diversification of wavelength, line number, angle and high uniformity, high light efficiency, compact
structure, used for high-precision 3D measurement.
10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
SintecOptronics.com sintec.sg sales@sintec.sg sales@SintecOptronics.com ~ 5 ~
3.2 Human-computer interaction structured light
High uniformity random lattices satisfying human eye safety are used for security access control
system, somatosensory equipment, identification and unlocking, etc.
3.3 Location frame module
Large angle, various complex patterns, small stray light, used for positioning, indication, calibration,
etc.
1. Beam splitter
1-dimensional beam splitter
Part number Wavelength Splitting number Angle
SGD-BS1-450-03-02 450 1x3 2.3
SGD-BS1-450-03-09 450 1x3 9
SGD-BS1-450-03-15 450 1x3 15
SGD-BS1-450-05-10 450 1x5 10.5
SGD-BS1-450-05-14 450 1x5 14
SGD-BS1-450-07-20 450 1x7 20
SGD-BS1-450-09-25 450 1x9 25
SGD-BS1-450-11-12 450 1x11 12
SGD-BS1-450-11-30 450 1x11 30
SGD-BS1-450-11-35 450 1x11 35
SGD-BS1-450-13-34 450 1x13 34
SGD-BS1-450-13-38 450 1x13 38
SGD-BS1-450-15-36 450 1x15 36
SGD-BS1-450-17-25 450 1x17 25.4
SGD-BS1-450-17-30 450 1x17 30
SGD-BS1-450-17-40 450 1x17 40
SGD-BS1-450-21-35 450 1x21 35
SGD-BS1-450-25-18 450 1x25 18
SGD-BS1-450-25-35 450 1x25 35
SGD-BS1-450-49-23 450 1x49 23
SGD-BS1-450-99-45 450 1x99 45
SGD-BS1-450-101-15 450 1x101 15
SGD-BS1-638-11-30 638 1x11 30
SGD-BS1-650-03-01 650 1x3 1.27
SGD-BS1-650-03-09 650 1x3 9
SGD-BS1-650-03-15 650 1x3 15
SGD-BS1-650-05-19 650 1x5 19
SGD-BS1-650-07-23 650 1x7 23
SGD-BS1-650-07-28 650 1x7 28
SGD-BS1-650-07-50 650 1x7 50
SGD-BS1-650-09-30 650 1x9 30
SGD-BS1-650-09-37 650 1x9 37
SGD-BS1-650-11-30 650 1x11 30
SGD-BS1-650-13-38 650 1x13 38
SGD-BS1-650-15-36 650 1x15 36
SGD-BS1-650-17-40 650 1x17 40
10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
SintecOptronics.com sintec.sg sales@sintec.sg sales@SintecOptronics.com ~ 6 ~
SGD-BS1-650-25-36 650 1x25 36
SGD-BS1-780-11-32 780 1x11 32
SGD-BS1-780-49-30 780 1x49 30
SGD-BS1-800-07-03 800 1x7 3
SGD-BS1-850-07-18 850 1x7 18
SGD-BS1-850-11-30 850 1x11 30
SGD-BS1-905-05-12 905 1x5 12
SGD-BS1-905-32-25 905 1x32 25
SGD-BS1-1064-03-03 1064 1x3 0.32
SGD-BS1-1064-04-04 1064 1x4 0.43
SGD-BS1-1064-04-05 1064 1x4 5.39
SGD-BS1-1064-04-10 1064 1x4 10.8
SGD-BS1-1064-14-41 1064 1x14 41
SGD-BS1-1064-23-03 1064 1x23 3.23
SGD-BS1-1550-04-01 1550 1x4 1.5
SGD-BS1-1550-04-02 1550 1x4 2.85
SGD-BS1-1550-19-18 1550 1x19 18
SGD-BS1-1550-32-02 1550 1x32 2.5
SGD-BS1-1550-32-05 1550 1x32 5
SGD-BS1-1550-32-40 1550 1x32 40
SGD-BS1-1550-33-03 1550 1x33 3.2
SGD-BS1-1550-33-16 1550 1x33 16
SGD-BS1-1550-41-40 1550 1x41 40
SGD-BS1-1550-65-32 1550 1x65 32
SGD-BS1-10600-10-10 10600 1x10 10.2
2-dimensional beam splitter
Part number Wavelength Splitting number Angle
SGD-BS2-405-03-02 405 3x3 0.229
SGD-BS2-450-11-53 450 11x11 53
SGD-BS2-525-05-07 525 5x5 7.5
SGD-BS2-532-04-03 532 4x4 3.51
SGD-BS2-532-05-60 532 5x5 60
SGD-BS2-532-07-06 532 7x7 6.8
SGD-BS2-532-07-11 532 7x7 11
SGD-BS2-532-08-03 532 8x8 3.51
SGD-BS2-532-09-50 532 9x9 50
SGD-BS2-532-11-50 532 11x11 50
SGD-BS2-532-11-64 532 11x11 64
SGD-BS2-532-17-60 532 17x17 60
SGD-BS2-532-19-11 532 19 11
SGD-BS2-532-61-11 532 61 11
SGD-BS2-565-02-05 565 2x2 5.4
SGD-BS2-650-15-08 650 15x15 8
SGD-BS2-650-17-60 650 17x17 60
SGD-BS2-650-21-30 650 21x21 30
SGD-BS2-694-15-07 694 15x15 7.5
SGD-BS2-850-65-10 850 65x65 10
SGD-BS2-780-02-02 780 2x2 2
SGD-BS2-800-05-03 800 3x5 1.5x3
SGD-BS2-830-05-02 830 5x5 0.28
SGD-BS2-850-65-10 850 65x65 10
SGD-BS2-850-47-49 850 151x47 70x49
SGD-BS2-980-09-11 980 9x9 11
SGD-BS2-1064-05-16 1064 3x5 8x16
SGD-BS2-1064-05-11 1064 5x5 11
SGD-BS2-1064-07-05 1064 7x7 5.7
SGD-BS2-1064-07-11 1064 7x7 11
10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
SintecOptronics.com sintec.sg sales@sintec.sg sales@SintecOptronics.com ~ 7 ~
SGD-BS2-1064-08-03 1064 8x8 3.51
SGD-BS2-1064-08-07 1064 8x8 7
SGD-BS2-1064-08-11 1064 8x8 11
SGD-BS2-1064-09-05 1064 9x9 5.6
SGD-BS2-1064-09-08 1064 9x9 8
SGD-BS2-1064-09-11 1064 9x9 11
SGD-BS2-1064-32-01 1064 32x32 1.59
SGD-BS2-1064-07-11 1064 7 11
SGD-BS2-1064-19-11 1064 19 11
SGD-BS2-1064-37-11 1064 37 11
SGD-BS2-1064-61-11 1064 61 11
SGD-BS2-1064-61-16 1064 61 16
SGD-BS2-1535-61-05 1535 61 5
SGD-BS2-1550-16-32 1550 16x2 32x2
SGD-BS2-2940-09-11 2940 9x9 11
SGD-BS2-9600-09-11 9600 9x9 11
SGD-BS2-10600-05-05 10600 5x5 5.7
SGD-BS2-10600-07-11 10600 7x7 11
SGD-BS2-10600-09-11 10600 9x9 11
1-dimensional Beam Splitter Spot Distribution
2-dimensional Beam Splitter Spot Distribution
2. Structured Light for Tools
1）Single Line, Multiline, Grid and Random Speckle

Standard product model
Product model
Homogenization
type
Working
wavelength
nm
Incident spot
diameter
mm
Effective lens
focal length
mm
Exit spot size
μm
SLB-DOE25-532-6-FTS50  Square flat roof 532 6 100 50x50
SLB-DOE25-532-6-FTS200  Square flat roof 532 6 100 200x200
SLB-DOE25-532-7-FTS30  Square flat roof 532 7 100 30.3x30.3
SLB-DOE25-532-7-FTS76  Square flat roof 532 7 100 75.76x75.76
SLB-DOE25-1064-6-FTS80  Square flat roof 1064 6 100 80x80
SLB-DOE25-1064-6-FTS200  Square flat roof 1064 6 100 200x200
SLB-DOE25-1064-7-FTS30  Square flat roof 1064 7 100 30.3x30.3
SLB-DOE25-1064-7-FTS76  Square flat roof 1064 7 100 75.76x75.76
SLB-DOE25-532-6-FTC50  Circular flat roof 532 6 100 Ø 50
SLB-DOE25-532-6-FTC200  Circular flat roof 532 6 100 Ø 200
SLB-DOE25-1064-6-FTC80  Circular flat roof 1064 6 100 Ø 80
SLB-DOE25-1064-6-FTC200  Circular flat roof 1064 6 100 Ø 200
SLB-DOE25-532-6-FTL250  Linear flat roof  532 6 100 250
SLB-DOE25-532-6-FTL1000  Linear flat roof 532 6 100 1000
SLB-DOE25-1064-6-FTL250  Linear flat roof  1064 6 100 250
SLB-DOE25-1064-6-FTL1000  Linear flat roof  1064 6 100 1000
(A)
10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
www.SintecOptronics.com   www.sintec.sg      sales@sintec.sg    sales@SintecOptronics.com                13
Working parameter

 Transmitting element with high energy utilization rate
 Continuous phase, high diffraction efficiency, and good beam splitting uniformity
 Flexible customization, high accuracy of beam splitting angle, and adjustable beam splitting angle
 Suitable for beam splitting of various types of light sources
Standard product model
Product model
Beam
splitting
mode
Working
wavelength/nm
Optical
aperture/mm
Beam splitting
angle/°
SLB-MLGS25-1402-532 1x4 532 Ø 20 2
SLB-MLGS25-1404-1064 1x4 1064 Ø 20 4
SLB-MLGS25-2202-532 2x2 532 Ø 20 2
SLB-MLGS25-2204-1064 2x2 1064 Ø 20 4
SLB-LCBS25-532-0109-000015 1×3 532 Ø 21.5 0.5
SLB-LCBS25-532-0109-000015 1x9 532 Ø 21.5 0.15
SLB-LCBS25-1064-0103-
000100
1×3 1064 Ø 21.5 1
SLB-LCBS25-1064-0109-
000030
1x9 1064 Ø 21.5 0.3
SLB-LCBS25-532-0203-025015 2x3 532 Ø 21.5 0.25x0.15
SLB-LCBS25-1064-0203-050030 2x3 1064 Ø 21.5 0.5x0.3
10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
www.SintecOptronics.com   www.sintec.sg      sales@sintec.sg    sales@SintecOptronics.com                16
Working parameter
Product type Standard products  Customization

Working
wavelength
Nm
Optical
aperture
Mm
Deflecti
on angle
°
Number
of focal
points
Focus
spacing
μm
SLB-PBA25-532-05 long focal depth 532 Ø 20 0.5 \ \
SLB-PBA25-532-10 Long focal depth 532 Ø 20 1 \ \
SLB-PBA25-532-23 Long focal depth 532 Ø 20 2.3 \ \
SLB-PBA25-532-47 Long focal depth 532 Ø 20 4.7 \ \
SLB-PBA25-633-05 Long focal depth 633 Ø 20 0.5 \ \
SLB-PBA25-633-10 Long focal depth 633 Ø 20 1 \ \
SLB-PBA25-633-23 Long focal depth 633 Ø 20 2.3 \ \
SLB-PBA25-633-47 Long focal depth 633 Ø 20 4.7 \ \
SLB-PBA25-1064-05 Long focal depth 1064 Ø 20 0.5 \ \
SLB-PBA25-1064-10 Long focal depth 1064 Ø 20 1 \ \
SLB-PBA25-1064-23 Long focal depth 1064 Ø 20 2.3 \ \
SLB-PBA25-1064-47 Long focal depth 1064 Ø 20 4.7 \ \
SLB-LCMF25-1064-F5-3-15 Multifocal 1064 Ø 7.5 \ 3 15
SLB-LCMF25-1064-F4-3-4 Multifocal 1064 Ø 5.5 \ 3 4
SLB-LCMF25-1064-F5-5-15 Multifocal 1064 Ø 7.5 \ 5 15
SLB-LCMF25-1064-F4-5-24 Multifocal 1064 Ø 5.5 \ 5 24
Performance parameter
product type Standard - Long focal depth
Customization -
Long Focal Depth

 Flat structure, small size, easy to integrate
 Transmitting element with high energy utilization rate
 The control process of vortex optical field is easy to operate and has high conversion efficiency
 The diffractive cone lens has high precision of “cone tip”, high diffraction efficiency, and adjustable ring
width and diameter
 Suitable for high-quality single mode lasers
Standard product model
Product model Circular shaping type
Working
wavelength/nm
Optical
aperture/mm
Deflection
angle/°
Order m
SLB-VR1-532 Vortex optical field 532 Ø 21.5 \ 1
SLB-VR1-633 Vortex optical field 633 Ø 21.5 \ 1
SLB-VR1-1064 Vortex optical field 1064 Ø 21.5 \ 1
SLB-VR2-532 Vortex optical field 532 Ø 21.5 \ 2
SLB-VR2-633 Vortex optical field 633 Ø 21.5 \ 2
SLB-VR2-1064 Vortex optical field 1064 Ø 21.5 \ 2
SLB-VR4-532 Vortex optical field 532 Ø 21.5 \ 4
SLB-VR8-532 Vortex optical field 532 Ø 21.5 \ 8
SLB-VR16-532 Vortex optical field 532 Ø 21.5 \ 16
SLB-VR32-532 Vortex optical field 532 Ø 21.5 \ 32
SLB-VR64-532 Vortex optical field 532 Ø 21.5 \ 64
SLB-VR128-532 Vortex optical field 532 Ø 21.5 \ 128
SLB-PBA25-532-05 Far-field annular optical field 532 Ø 20 0.5 \
SLB-PBA25-532-10 Far-field annular optical field 532 Ø 20 1 \
SLB-PBA25-532-23 Far-field annular optical field 532 Ø 20 2.3 \
SLB-PBA25-532-47 Far-field annular optical field 532 Ø 20 4.7 \

 Customization flexibility, uniform shape options, and adjustable divergence angle
 More suitable for non-collimation homogenization of multimode lasers
Standard product model
Product model
Uniform spot
shape
Working
wavelength/n
m
Focal
length/m
m
Lens unit size
Optical
aperture/mm
SLB-PBMLA25S-532-F5 square 532 5 300μmx300 μm Ø 21.5
SLB-PBMLA25S-532-F50 square 532 50 300μmx300 μm Ø 21.5
SLB-PBMLA25S-633-F5 square 633 5 300μmx300 μm Ø 21.5
SLB-PBMLA25S-633-F50 square 633 50 300μmx300 μm Ø 21.5
SLB-PBMLA25S-850-F5 square 850 5 300μmx300 μm Ø 21.5
SLB-PBMLA25S-850-F50 square 850 50 300μmx300 μm Ø 21.5
SLB-PBMLA25S-915-F5 square 915 5 1000μmx1000 μm Ø 21.5
SLB-PBMLA25S-976-F5 square 976 5 1000μmx1000 μm Ø 21.5
SLB-PBCLA25-520-8 linear 520 8 0.5mmx25.4mm Ø 21.5
SLB-PBCLA25-650-8 linear 650 8 0.5mmx25.4mm Ø 21.5
SLB-PBCLA25-915-5 linear 915 5 1mm x 25.4mm Ø 21.5
SLB-PBCLA25-940-8 linear 940 8 0.5mmx25.4mm Ø 21.5
SLB-PBCLA25-976-5 linear 976 5 1mm x 25.4mm Ø 21.5
Working parameter
Product type
Standard - Microlens
Array

 Adopting high transmittance optical substrate, with high overall
transmittance
 Unique optical design, small aberration, spot size< 2 μm
 Cutting depth 0.2-12mm, suitable for materials of different
thicknesses
 Compact module, high adaptability, and easy integration
 Small edge breakage during cutting, no taper, and small heat
affected area
Standard product model
Product model
Design
wavelength/nm
Incident
aperture/mm
Air focal depth/mm Spot size/ μm
SLB-BPH-1064-6-05 1064 Ø 6 0.5 Ø 0.74
SLB-BPH-1064-6-1 1064 Ø 6 1.0 Ø1.28
SLB-BPH-1064-6-2 1064 Ø 6 2.0 Ø 1.2
SLB-BPH-1064-8-4 1064 Ø 8 4.0 Ø1.47
SLB-BPH-1064-10-6 1064 Ø 10 6.0 Ø 1.54
SLB-BPH-1064-10-8 1064 Ø 10 8.0 Ø 1.67
(C)
10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
www.SintecOptronics.com   www.sintec.sg      sales@sintec.sg    sales@SintecOptronics.com                25
2.3 F-theta Field Lenses

 Flat field image plane with large scanning range
 Air gap design, low aberration design
 Low F-theta distortion
Standard product model
Product model
Design
wavelength/nm
Incident
aperture/mm
Focal
length/mm
Scanning
field/mm
Material
quality
SLB-FT-532-16-330-347 532 Ø 16 330 245X245 optical glass
SLB-FT-1064-15-347-355 1064 Ø 15 347 253.4X253.4 optical glass
SLB-HPFT-532-14-330-230 532 Ø 14 330 110x110 optical glass
SLB-FT-1064-12-160-160 1064 Ø 12 160 160x160 Fused silica
10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
www.SintecOptronics.com   www.sintec.sg      sales@sintec.sg    sales@SintecOptronics.com                26
2.3 Customization of Micro/nano Optical Components
Micro nano optical elements, also known as diffractive optical elements, refer to optical elements that are